
3rd ANNUAL DELAWARE
COUNTY SUSTAINABILITY

CONFERENCE

2024 Exhibitors
Aero Aggregates of North America, Inc. 
Beyond Benign
Bike Delaware County, an Affiliate of the Bicycle Coalition of
Greater Philadelphia
Blink Charging
Brandywine Conservancy
Canticle House, an initiative of The Sisters of Saint Francis of
Philadelphia
Chester Residents Concerned for Quality Living (CRCQL)
Clean Air Council 
Clean Energy Co-op
Climate Action PA*
CRC Watersheds Association 
Delaware County Conservation District
Delaware County Health Department
Delaware County Office of Sustainability*
Delaware County Parks and Recreation
Delaware County Planning Department 
Delaware County Transportation Management Association
(DCTMA) 

*Represents Conference Sponsor!



3rd ANNUAL DELAWARE
COUNTY SUSTAINABILITY

CONFERENCE

2024 Exhibitors
Delaware Valley Regional Planning Commission (DVRPC)
DELCORA*
Energy Justice Network
Green Wagon Project through Transition Town Greater Media
Greener Partners
GreenWeaver Landscapes*
Hobbs and Company
HRG, Inc.
Natural Lands*
PA Department of Environmental Protection (PA DEP)*
PECO, an Exelon Company*
Penn State Extension Master Watershed Stewards
Penn State Extension Master Gardeners of Delaware County
Pennsylvania Resources Council (PRC)
Planet Green*
Solarize Delco
Solstice Home Performance*
Sustainable Energy Fund
Teachers’ Teammates
The League of Women Voters of Delaware County*
Widener University*

*Represents Conference Sponsor!
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1. Bike Delco
2. Delaware County Parks and 

Recreation
3. Penn State Master Gardeners
4. Penn State Master Watershed 

Stewards
5. PA DEP
6. Delaware County Planning 

Department
7. DVPRC
8. CRC Watersheds
9. Delaware County Conservation 

District
10. Delaware County Health 

Department
11. Chester Residents Concerned for 

Quality Living (CRCQL)
12. Energy Justice Network
13. Canticle House
14. League of Women Voters
15. Clean Air Council
16. Teachers' Teammates
17. Beyond Benign
18. Widener University
19. DCTMA
20. Blink
21. Planet Green
22. Green Wagon Project
23. Green Weaver Landscapes
24. Natural Lands
25. Brandywine Conservancy
26. HRG
27. Greener Partners
28. Delaware County Office of 

Sustainbaility
29. Pennsylvania Resources Council
30. Aero Aggregates
31. Climate Action PA
32. Peco
33. Peco
34. Hobbs and Company
35. Clean Energy Co-op
36. Solarize Delco
37. Sustainable Energy Fund
38. Solstice Home Performance
39. DELCORA
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